
VÝSLEDKY 

PLESENSKÝ PŮLMARATON   
 

BĚH 21,5 km MUŽI DO 39 LET 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Hurdych Petr 1:33:15 2 

2 Brož Milan 1:40:00 47 
3 Jirkal Tomáš 1:40:09 46 

4 Kunc Matěj 1:40:45 4 
 

BĚH 21,5 km MUŽI DO 49 LET 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Kůstka Josef 1:43:34 12 

2 Jüptner Zdeněk 1:54:24 64 
3 Dudek Tomáš 1:55:50 79 

4 Werner Petr 1:56:34 80 

5 Kunc Miroslav 2:00:15 3 
6 Chlad Miroslav 2:07:11 40 

7 Kišš Josef 2:09:50 55 
 

BĚH 21,5 km MUŽI NAD 50 LET 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Maršík Pavel 1:38:19 62 

2 Řepa Vilém 2:12:19 32 

3 Sinkule Václav 2:17:40 38 

4 Malý Lubomír 2:23:30 8 
5 Dančo Zdeněk 2:27:28 21 

6 Brož Petr DNF 5 

 

 

 



VÝSLEDKY 

PLESENSKÝ PŮLMARATON   
 

BĚH 21,5 km ŽENY DO 39 LET 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Vaňková Klára 1:36:47 23 

2 Stryalová Petra 2:24:27 34 
3 Mandzáková Stanislava 2:32:50 1 

 

BĚH 21,5 km ŽENY DO 49 LET 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Mottlová Klára 1:42:47 9 
2 Ballová Marie 2:17:40 73 

3 Benešová Veronika 2:24:27 36 
4 Sedláčková Veronika 2:27:28 39 

5 Řepová Jana 2:30:35 29 

6 Lhotová Ivana 2:30:35 31 
 

BĚH 21,5 km ŽENY NAD 50 LET 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Kolafová Eva 2:43:20 6 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VÝSLEDKY  

CYKLISTÉ 21,5 km 
 

 

CYKLO 21,5 km MUŽI 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Jícha Petr 0:45:46 107 

2 Klíma Jan 0:45:47 108 

3 Chren Pavel 0:47:57 111 
4 Hendrych Adam 0:49:13 106 

5 Řepa Vilém 0:49:14 105 
6 Procházka Petr 0:49:17 112 

7 Říha Petr 0:59:24 109 

8 Kolafa Jiří 1:45:39 103 
 

CYKLO 21,5 km ŽENY 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Michálková Kateřina 1:02:32 113 

2 Pavlasová Simona 1:11:17 138 
3 Vaňátková Eva 1:29:20 110 

4 Molodovcová Monika 1:40:43 104 
 

CYKLO 21,5 km CHLAPCI 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Bártl Jonáš 0:58:52 101 

2 Bártl Eliáš 1:26:58 102 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VÝSLEDKY 

STAROSTENSKÁ DESÍTKA 
 

STAROSTENSKÁ 
DESÍTKA 

MUŽI 

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 
číslo 

1 Duchek Jiří 0:48:59 133 

2 Fischer Jaroslav 1:00:16 134 

3 Valha Michal 1:00:27 137 
4 Mour Stanislav 1:04:56 135 

 

 

STAROSTENSKÁ 
DESÍTKA 

ŽENY 

Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 
číslo 

1 Valhová Šárka 1:00:27 136 

2 Mottlová Anna 1:04:02 132 
3 Mouhafidi Jana 1:07:15 131 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

PLESENSKÝ PŮLMARATON – CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY 
 

MUŽI 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Hurdych Petr 1:33:15 2 

2 Maršík Pavel 1:38:19 62 
3 Brož Milan 1:40:00 47 

4 Jirkal Tomáš 1:40:09 46 
5 Kunc Matěj 1:40:45 4 

6 Kůstka Josef 1:43:34 12 

7 Jüptner Zdeněk 1:54:24 64 
8 Dudek Tomáš 1:55:50 79 

9 Werner Petr 1:56:34 80 
10 Kunc Miroslav 2:00:15 3 

11 Chlad Miroslav 2:07:11 40 

12 Kišš Josef 2:09:50 55 
13 Řepa Vilém 2:12:19 32 

14 Sinkule Václav 2:17:40 38 
15 Malý Lubomír 2:23:30 8 

16 Dančo Zdeněk 2:27:28 21 
17 Brož Petr DNF 5 

 

 

ŽENY 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Vaňková Klára 1:36:47 23 

2 Mottlová Klára 1:42:47 9 
3 Ballová Marie 2:17:40 73 

4 Benešová Veronika 2:24:27 36 

4 Stryalová Petra 2:24:27 34 
5 Sedláčková Veronika 2:27:28 39 

6 Řepová Jana 2:30:35 29 
6 Lhotová Ivana 2:30:35 31 

7 Mandzáková Stanislava 2:32:50 1 
8 Kolafová Eva 2:43:20 6 

 



 

 

VŠICHNI 
Pořadí Jméno a příjmení Čas Startovní 

číslo 

1 Hurdych Petr 1:33:15 2 

2 Vaňková Klára 1:36:47 23 
3 Maršík Pavel 1:38:19 62 

4 Brož Milan 1:40:00 47 

5 Jirkal Tomáš 1:40:09 46 
6 Kunc Matěj 1:40:45 4 

7 Mottlová Klára 1:42:47 9 
8 Kůstka Josef 1:43:34 12 

9 Jüptner Zdeněk 1:54:24 64 
10 Dudek Tomáš 1:55:50 79 

11 Werner Petr 1:56:34 80 

12 Kunc Miroslav 2:00:15 3 
13 Chlad Miroslav 2:07:11 40 

14 Kišš Josef 2:09:50 55 
15 Řepa Vilém 2:12:19 32 

16-17 Ballová Marie 2:17:40 73 

16-17 Sinkule Václav 2:17:40 38 
18 Malý Lubomír 2:23:30 8 

19-20 Benešová Veronika 2:24:27 36 
19-20 Stryalová Petra 2:24:27 34 

21-22 Sedláčková Veronika 2:27:28 39 
21-22 Dančo Zdeněk 2:27:28 21 

23-24 Řepová Jana 2:30:35 29 

23-24 Lhotová Ivana 2:30:35 31 
25 Mandzáková Stanislava 2:32:50 1 

26 Kolafová Eva 2:43:20 6 
27 Brož Petr DNF 5 

 


